Datenblatt

Temponox-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

;-E. - Pressanschlisse, Rp-Gewinde
- Ausstattung

N Dichtelemente EPDM, Mehrkant

. Modell 1717.2
z’/

2 @ Artikel 810 863
-

N

L3

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB 1 Z1
Z-MaB 2 Z2
Z-MaB 3 Z3
Lénge 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Lénge 3 L3
Gewicht

f817aaced69f830cfda6f2c249eac089730f6044

77,89

15

Yo

15
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
41 mm
29 mm

41 mm
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Eigenschaften

Temponox-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 1717.2
Artikel 810 863

Volumen

Werkstoff

f817aaced69f830cfda6f2c249eac089730f6044

124,32 cm®

Stahl nichtrostend
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